
BOARD MEETING DATE TIME LOCATION

Monday, June 16, 2025 6:30 PM LGI

Monday, July 21, 2025 (July 14) 6:30 PM LMC

Monday, August 18, 2025 6:30 PM LGI

Wednesday, August 27, 2025 - Annual Meeting 4:00 PM LGI

Monday, September 15, 2025 6:30 PM LGI

Monday, October 20, 2025 6:30 PM LGI

Monday, November 17, 2025 6:30 PM LGI

Monday, December 15, 2025 6:30 PM LGI

Monday, January 19, 2026 6:30 PM LGI

Monday, February 16, 2026 6:30 PM LGI

Monday, March 16, 2026 (March 9) 6:30 PM LGI

Monday, April 20, 2026 6:30 PM LGI

Monday, May 18, 2026 6:30 PM LGI

Friday, May 29  6:00 PM Main Gym

Monday, June 15, 2026 6:30 PM LGI

TENTATIVE BOARD MEETING DATES
JUNE 2025 -  JUNE 2026

Note: Board meeting dates may be subject to change.  Board meeting minutes and agendas can be 
viewed at https://www.waterforduhs.k12.wi.us/district/school-board. If questions, please contact the 
District Office at 262-534-9059.


